
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS OF ANTRIM AND NEWTOWNABBEY
BOROUGH COUNCIL

The following schedule of dates for Council and Committee Meetings are proposed
for the period 1 January 2025 – 31 December 2025

Meetings marked in red are held at Antrim Civic Centre, while those in black are
held at Mossley Mill. All meetings commence at 6.30 pm with the exception of
Planning Committee which will start at 6 pm.

Council / Committee Meetings Date of Meeting

Operations Committee Monday 6 January 2025

Policy & Governance Committee Tuesday 7 January 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 13 January 2025

Economic Development Committee Tuesday 14 January 2025

Planning Committee Monday 20 January 2025

Council Meeting Monday 27 January 2025

Operations Committee Monday 3 February 2025

Policy & Governance Committee Tuesday 4 February 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 10 February 2025

Special Council Meeting Monday 10 February 2025

Planning Committee Monday 17 February 2025

Council Meeting Monday 24 February 2025

Operations Committee Monday 3 March 2025

Policy & Governance Committee Tuesday 4 March 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 10 March 2025

Economic Development Committee Tuesday 11 March 2025

Planning Committee Tuesday 18 March 2025*

Audit and Risk Committee Wednesday 19 March 2025*

Council Meeting Monday 31 March 2025

Operations Committee Monday 7 April 2025

Policy & Governance Committee Tuesday 8 April 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 14 April 2025

Planning Committee Wednesday 23 April 2025*

Council Meeting Monday 28 April 2025

Operations Committee Tuesday 6 May 2025*

Policy & Governance Committee Wednesday 7 May 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 12 May 2025

Economic Development Committee Tuesday 13 May 2025

Planning Meeting Monday 19 May 2025

Council Meeting Tuesday 27 May 2025*



SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS OF ANTRIM AND NEWTOWNABBEY
BOROUGH COUNCIL

The following schedule of dates for Council and Committee Meetings are proposed
for the period 1 January 2025 – 31 December 2025

Council / Committee Meetings Date of Meeting

Annual Council Meeting Monday 2 June 2025

Operations Committee Monday 9 June 2025

Policy & Governance Committee Tuesday 10 June 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 16 June 2025

Planning Committee Monday 23 June 2025

Audit and Risk Committee Tuesday 24 June 2025

Council Meeting Monday 30 June 2025

Planning Committee Monday 21 July 2025

Council Meeting Monday 28 July 2025

Planning Committee Monday 18 August 2025

Council Meeting Tuesday 26 August 2025*

Operations Committee Monday 1 September 2025

Policy & Governance Committee Tuesday 2 September 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 8 September 2025

Economic Development Committee Tuesday 9 September 2025

Planning Committee Monday 15 September 2025

Audit and Risk Committee Tuesday 16 September 2025

Council Meeting Monday 29 September 2025

Operations Committee Monday 6 October 2025

Policy & Governance Committee Tuesday 7 October 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 13 October 2025

Planning Committee Monday 20 October 2025

Council Meeting Monday 27 October 2025

Operations Committee Monday 3 November 2025

Policy & Governance Committee Tuesday 4 November 2025

Community Development Committee Monday 10 November 2025

Economic Development Committee Tuesday 11 November 2025

Planning Committee Monday 17 November 2025

Council Meeting Monday 24 November 2025

Operations Committee Monday 1 December 2025

Policy & Governance Tuesday 2 December 2025

Community Development Committee Wednesday 3 December 2025*

Planning Committee Monday 8 December 2025*

Audit and Risk Committee Tuesday 9 December 2025*

Council Meeting Monday 15 December 2025*

* Denotes change of date due to bank/public holiday/annual meeting.


